TRACT 1 - KIT CARSON CO, CO

TOTAL SOILS
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County: Kit Carson County, CO
Location: ~ 28-10S-42W
Township:  Burlington CCD
Acres: 207.83

Date: 10/16/2024

W FarmWorth

Field borders obtained from Farm Service Agency
as of 2008

FarmWorth, LLC makes no representations or
warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of
any information, data, numerical values, boundaries,
or any other information generated through the use of
FarmWorth.com. User is solely responsible for
independently investigating and defermining all
information provided through FarmWorth.com prior to
use and waives any and all claims against FarmWorth,

Code Description
43 [ Kuma-Keith silt loams, O to 2 percent slopes
17 [ Colbysilt loam, 6 to 15 percent slopes
1422 @ Goshen silt loam, rarely flooded
52 [ Norka silt loam, O to 3 percent slopes
15 [ Colby silt loam, 1+to 3 percent slopes
72 [ Richfield silt loam, O to 2 percent slopes

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Acres % of field Overall NCCPI

83.86
44.03
42.97
32.77
4.20
0.00

40.35 %
2119 %
20.68 %
15.77 %
2.02 %
0.00 %

Average:

49
47
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48
37
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49.4

LLC for any inaccuracies or inconsistencies in the
information and/or data.
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Well drained
Well drained
Well drained
Well drained
Well drained
Well drained

N W w w o N

N W N =


https://farmworth.com/map
https://farmworth.com/map
https://farmworth.com/farm/36292

