



County: Kit Carson County, CO

Location: 28-10S-42W
Township: Burlington CCD

Acres: 207.83
Date: 10/16/2024



Field borders obtained from Farm Service Agency as of 2008

FarmWorth, LLC makes no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of any information, data, numerical values, boundaries, or any other information generated through the use of FarmWorth.com. User is solely responsible for independently investigating and determining all information provided through FarmWorth.com prior to use and waives any and all claims against FarmWorth, LLC for any inaccuracies or inconsistencies in the information and/or data.

Code	Description	Acres	% of field	Overall NCCPI	Soil Class (Irr)	Soil Class (Non-Irr)	Drainage Class
43	Kuma-Keith silt loams, 0 to 2 percent slopes	83.86	40.35 %	49	2	2	Well drained
17	Colby silt loam, 6 to 15 percent slopes	44.03	21.19 %	47	-	6	Well drained
1422	Goshen silt loam, rarely flooded	42.97	20.68 %	55	1	3	Well drained
52	Norka silt loam, 0 to 3 percent slopes	32.77	15.77 %	48	2	3	Well drained
15	Colby silt loam, 1 to 3 percent slopes	4.20	2.02 %	37	3	3	Well drained
72	Richfield silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	0.00	0.00 %	51	2	2	Well drained
Average:				49.4			

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.